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2018 program dates
Friday 6 April 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Friday 13 April 10.30am – 2.30pm
Friday 20 April 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Friday 27 April 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Friday 4 May 10.30am – 2.30pm
Friday 11 May 10.30am – 2.30pm
Friday 18 May 10.30am – 2.30pm
Friday 25 May 10.30am – 2.30pm
Friday 1 June 10.30am – 2.30pm 
Friday 8 June 10.30am – 2.30pm

Register your interest today and contact  
Penny Plowman, Service Manager

T 02 6760 1620 
E p.plowman@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Meet new friends, try new things and 
get social with TGI Friday. You’ll catch a 
movie, visit the local pub for a game of 
pool or enjoy a bite to eat at a local cafe. 
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